

COVID-19 UPDATE

In order to safeguard the health and safety of guests and staff, Myseum will limit attendance to a fraction of our usual capacity. To help our guests determine current admission availability, please check the main page on our website (stlmyseum.com) or call 636-220-7930.

Additional safety items include:

- Increased hand sanitizer stations.
- Daily staff health screenings.
- At the direction of the St. Louis County Department of Public Health, staff and visitors ages 9 and older will be required to wear a face cover. Face masks will be available for purchase.
- We use an electrostatic sprayer that sprays a fine mist of an EPA registered hospital grade disinfectant to all surfaces. This is best for awkwardly shaped objects and hard to reach places.
- A hard surface disinfectant, deodorizer, virucide and sanitizer especially designed for the food service industry. High-touch interactive exhibits and other high-touch surfaces will be disinfected throughout the day.
- Social distancing floor markers and reminder signage.
- Several exhibits have been modified and one temporarily closed (Seaweed Swamp).

If you or any member of your party is not feeling well, please visit when everyone is well.

We recommend guests bring as little as possible with them into Myseum.

COVID-19 Notice

COVID-19 UPDATE

The CDC and local health departments advise that older adults and people of any age who have serious underlying medical conditions might be at higher risk for severe illness from COVID-19. There is an inherent risk of exposure to COVID-19 while in any public place where people are present. By visiting Myseum, you are voluntarily assuming all risks related to exposure to COVID-19.